2021-2022

Regular Daily Schedule

Time

Day A

Day B

Day C

Day D

7:34-7:44

Homeroom

Homeroom

Homeroom

Homeroom

1:11-2:07

Early Release Day (no lunch served)

Time

Day A

Day B

Day C

Day D

7:34-7:40

Homeroom

Homeroom

Homeroom

Homeroom

7:43-8:26

1

3

5

8:28-9:09

9:12-9:53

9:56-10:37

10:40-11:21

11:24-12:06

2-Hour Delay

Day A

Day B

Day C

Homeroom

Homeroom

Homeroom

10:21-10:56

10:59-11:34

11:37-12:00

12:03-12:52

12:55-1:30

1:33-2:07

3-Hour Delay

Day A

Day B

Day C

Day D

Homercom

Homeroom

Homeroom

Homeroom

10:43-11:06

3

11:09-11:32

4

11:35-11:58

12:01-12:50

12:53-1:16

1:19-1:42

1:45-2:07




